
A3/ 1. NP

A312
3+kk         71,7 m²
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označení místnost m²

A312.01
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Plocha užitná

Plocha podlahová (vč. příček)

Obývací pokoj + kk

Pokoj 1

Pokoj 2

Předsíň

Koupelna

Wc

Komora

Terasa

Zahrádka

Plocha příček

25.6

11.9

12.1

10.6

4.1

1.5

2.3

37.7

14.0

3.6

68.1

71.7


